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2023-2024 School Year Tuition and
Fee Schedule for New Students

Grade Level
(Oldest is 1st Child)

Total
Annual Cost

(Enrollment Fee +
Tuition Cost)

Non-Refundable
Enrollment Fee*

Tuition
Cost

11 Monthly
Payments

(July 1 - Dec 1 &
Feb 1 - June 1)

Annual Payment
Option1

($200 Discount
if paid by July 1)

Kindergarten $10,440 $870 $9,570 $870 $9,370

Elementary
Grades 1-6

$11,568 $964 $10,604 $964 $10,404

Junior High
Grades 7-8

$13,800 $1,150 $12,650 $1,150 $12,450

High School
Grades 9-12

$14,916 $1,243 $13,673 $1,243 $13,473

Sibling Discounts: 2nd Child – 5% discount
3rd Child – 10% discount
4th Child (or more) - Free tuition; Enrollment fee still applies.
TCCS desires to keep entire families together on campus and offers free tuition
for the 4th or more child in your family enrolled in the K – 12 program.

1 Annual payments received by July 1 (+10 day grace period) will receive a $200 discount per student.
This discount does not apply to families receiving any form of needs based assistance.

Important Note Regarding Enrollment

● Regular monthly tuition payment plans skip the month of January in order to allow families to pay the
Enrollment Fee.

● Continuous Enrollment. Each Year thereafter, a Non-Refundable Enrollment Fee is charged on January
1st for each student.

● The monthly payment plan is designed for families who enroll no later than June 1st.
● If enrolling after June 15th, families can elect to:

○ Remain on the 11 month plan by paying the previously billed months.
○ Choose to make higher monthly payment in less installments.

Application Fee $150 – A one time fee for new students (includes testing). This fee is non-refundable.

*Non-Refundable Enrollment Fee. This is a Non-Refundable Enrollment Fee. This is to be paid and submitted
with our Online Enrollment Packet to enroll each student and secure their spot in their grade level for the
2023-2024 school year.



Extended Care Fees
K-6 Extended Care - Please note regarding early out days:

Prepaid Extended Care includes care for early out days, others will be charged the hourly rate.
AM Hours   7:00 am - 7:30 am (K-6 only)          PM Hours   3:10 pm - 5:30 pm

Prepaid (PM only): $1,600 per year - 10 monthly payments of $160 (Aug-May)

Hourly Rates: $7.00 per hour

Late Pick Up Fee: 1-10 min - $25.00 11-20 min - $50.00

21-30 min - $75.00 30+ min - $100.00

Continuous Enrollment: This simply means that families who enroll this year will sign a contract that will
maintain their enrollment for their child for the remainder of their educational journey at TCCS. Each year
moving forward, re-enrollment will be automatic unless you tell us not to, in writing, by January 1.

Parent Service Program: In order to assist Tri-City Christian School in keeping tuition accessible, all families are
required to provide 30 hours of service at the school by April 30. Parent Service hours include serving the
school in various areas including but not limited to: work days, fundraising, admissions, performing arts,
athletic, office work, chapel and academic events. Families may opt out by paying $300 to fulfill this
requirement. Should there be remaining hours, your account will be billed at the end of the school year.

Consumable Books: All students in grades K-6 will receive a school supply list. All students in grades 7-12 are
required to purchase consumable workbooks. The fees for these vary by grade level. In addition, students are
provided with a set of textbooks which must be returned at the end of the school year. If books are damaged or
lost, parents will be charged for repair or replacement when damaged is assessed.

Junior High Athletic For 6th – 8th grade students participating in junior high athletics (this is a
Fee (per sport) $175 participation fee, other expenses will apply).

High School Athletic For 9th – 12th grade students participating in high school Cross Country, Tennis,
Fee (per sport) $300 Track, or Golf (this is a participation fee, other expenses will apply).

High School Athletic For 9th – 12th grade students participating in high school Volleyball, Basketball,
Fee (per sport) $450 Soccer, Wrestling, Baseball, or Softball (this is a participation fee, other expenses

will apply).

High School Football For students participating in high school football (this is a participation fee, other
Athletic Fee $600 expenses will apply).

Field Trips $20+ Students visit a variety of local attractions throughout the year (includes
transportation)

Resource Fee $150 Monthly fee for students participating in programs provided through our Resource
Center.

Overnight Trips & Camps - Grade 4 California Study Tour $1,500
The fees for these trips and Grade 6 Science Camp $400
camps may vary from year to Grade 7 Medieval Times $50
year. These are estimates Grade 7 Star of India $95
based on the 2022-23 school Grade 8 East Coast Historical Tour $2,600
year prices. All tuition accounts Grades 9-12 High School Retreat $325
must be current in order for Grad Night Six Flags Magic Mountain $125
students to participate.
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Early Childhood Education Program Yearly Tuition Fee Schedule
2023-2024 Academic School Year (August-May)

Preschool (3 by September 1, 2023)
*Full-day option includes nap from 12:00-2:30 PM

Schedule Days Half-day
8:00 AM - 11:45 AM

Full-day
8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

5 Days Monday-Friday $7,595 $9,500
3 Days Mon/Wed/Fri $5,725 $6,955
2 Days Tue/Thurs $4,585 $5,550

Pre-Kindergarten (4 by September 1, 2023)
*Full-day option includes 20 minute rest and academic enrichment from 12:00-2:30 PM

Schedule Days Half-day
8:00 AM - 11:45 AM

Full-day
8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

5 Days Monday-Friday $7,450 $9,750
3 Days Mon/Wed/Fri $5,450 $7,450
2 Days Tue/Thurs $4,250 $6,200

Early Kindergarten (5 by September 2, 2023 to December 31, 2023)
*Full-day option includes 20 minute rest and academic enrichment from 12:00-2:30 PM

Schedule Days Full-day
8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

5 Days Monday-Friday $ 9,750
3 Days Mon/Wed/Fri $7,450
2 Days Tue/Thurs $6,200

Extended Care-Morning (7:00 AM-8:00 AM) Extended Care-Afternoon (3:00 PM-5:30 PM)
5 Days -$675 5 Days -$995
3 Days -$575 3 Days -$895
2 Days -$475 2 Days -$755

Tuition is billed monthly August-May

Non-refundable registration fee $175

Non-refundable re-enrollment fee $150

5% sibling discount

*Rates are subject to change
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